
Day Date Time Reason
Tuesday 4/2/2024 7:15-8:00 12-15 Year Old Auditioners

8:15-9:00 16-19 Year Old Auditioners
Thursday 4/4/2024 By Appointment Vocal/Acting Auditions - signup will be in welcome email
Saturday 04/06/24 1:00pm-4:00pm Casting/Read Thru - Vocal Full Cast

Tuesday 04/09/24 7:15pm-9:00pm TBD
Thursday 04/11/24 7:15pm-9:00pm TBD
Saturday 04/13/24 1:00pm-4:00pm TBD

Tuesday 04/16/24 5:30pm-7:00pm TBD
7:15pm-9:00pm TBD

Thursday 04/18/24 5:30pm-7:00pm TBD
7:15pm-9:00pm TBD

Saturday 04/20/24 1:00pm-4:00pm TBD

Tuesday 04/23/24 7:15pm-9:00pm TBD
Thursday 04/25/24 N/A No Rehearsal
Friday 04/26/24 5:00pm-8:00pm TBD

Saturday 04/27/24 1:00pm-4:00pm TBD

Tuesday 04/30/24 7:15pm-9:00pm TBD
Thursday 05/02/24 7:15pm-9:00pm TBD

**Headshot Day**
Friday 05/03/24 5:00pm-8:00pm TBD

Saturday 05/04/24 1:00pm-4:00pm TBD

Tuesday 05/07/24 7:15pm-9:00pm TBD
Thursday 05/09/24 7:15pm-9:00pm TBD
Saturday 05/11/24 1:00pm-4:00pm TBD

Tuesday 05/14/24 7:15pm-9:00pm TBD
Thursday 05/16/24 7:15pm-9:00pm TBD
Saturday 05/18/24 N/A No Rehearsal

Tuesday 05/21/24 7:15pm-9:00pm Run Act 1
Thursday 05/23/24 7:15pm-9:00pm Run Act 2 
Saturday 05/25/24 1:00pm-7:00pm RUN SHOW - MANDATORY REHEARSAL DAY

Monday 05/27/24 5:00pm-9:00pm Dance Spacing
Tuesday 05/28/24 5:00pm-9:00pm Run Show

Wednesday 05/29/24 5:00pm-9:00pm First Dress - Run Show
Thursday 05/30/24 5:00pm-9:00pm Final Dress - Run Show

Friday 05/31/24 7:00pm Curtain Actor call time:  5pm
Saturday 06/01/24 2:00pm Curtain Actor Call time: 12:30pm

7:00pm Curtain Actor Call time: 6pm

Performances

Rehearsal Schedule
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Tech Week -  Mandatory Rehearsals
AT COSUMNES OAKS HIGH SCHOOL PERFORMING ARTS CENTER


